1394 TRACTOR /]

BRAKES
ALPHABETICAL INDEX

DESCRIPTION PAGE
Brake=Shoes (Without Cab) ..o iviivieiasves coisas avi 7-221
Braking System (WItROUL €8B). <o v vvitsesiiiie i o viomes cres 7-219
DS WItHOUt CaD)=C e o o6 i o TR o o i 7-221
Hand Brake Lever (With Cab)mumama s oo vorrae s sismnion osmnon 7-231
Hand Brake LinKage (With CAD) . ovvoivrnivos e vemenses ss e 7-229
Master Cylinders (with cab) ........c.oivninrnnrnreensneann 7-223
Redals (W CaD) s . . e o s N 7-223
Slave Cviinders (With'eab) ™ L. & oo B v e 7-225
fiubesa(withesabls o o b b o T Wosemen sl 0 i 7-225

g1}

s

b

=

&

Pub 8-2201 Issued April, 1984  Printed in England



7-218




Ref. Part No.
1 K 2007586
2 K 200755
3 K 603009
4 K 607053
5 K 13176
6 K 948974
7 K 626700
8 K 600500
9 K 200763
10 K 200764
11 K 947343
12 K 68123
13 K 627236
14 K 307875
15 7K 11538
16 K 11737
17 K 307802
18 K 949260
19 K 626736
20 K 623892
21 K 307900
22 K 650350
23. K 651828
24 K 909588
2b 14651
26 K 916679
27 K 11737
28 K 919706
28 K 624827
30 K 940583
31 K 607504
32 K 607002
33 K 928589
34 K 14744
35 K 854715
36 K 954714
o T e 4 o 15264
38 K 204285
39 K 621406
40 K 609425
41 K 19482
42 K 607045
Pub 8-2201

1394 TRACTOR 7-219
MECHANICAL BRAKING SYSTEM
TRACTORS WITHOUT CAB

Description Required

PEBAL - brake, tight=hant: ....cd. Sonee s st siie v sace vvs s s e s 1
PEDAL - HBrake Jeft=Rand  ...s s cliiiicisa o vsme s s ie st e s o Tssaomi s s 1
BOLT = 76 NG X 1=/ 0B roiiya vt a5 o n s alslvs Sl sy 1
NUET: =loek; 716 InER NG S i i e s s i e s i e s e st e s 1
FITTING - grease, 1/4 inch ANF ... .. iiitiiieiiiiiiierrennrnreeninnnrenes 2
R A E o N g DS e e ol e e Rt i o L 1
WA S ER e 0K, 3 B N C AR e st e e e s e ahars 1
BOLT - 3/8 inch UNC, special .................. R s e e B e 1
RS T e o T N e s o e i B o s A e L 1
0 Fl e S o e L Lo - T e e 1
BUSEING = D d it eris e s it i e i o e e e e e e e s 2
B=RING = 1=7/8 iInch A7 mmY DD v svii i s i m e S ih el 2
SEPAGER =CrossShall i v s e i s s e e 1
LEVER - operating, hand Brake: « i iemia i es i Didis b aeione sassneses 2
RING - snap, 1-1/2 inch (38 mm) external ........viveriirieiniennerennnnnnas 1
PIN-=3/8 % 2=10/4 IOt o R o vivn » e o s e a4 Teiim o e in ok ot wom enes 1
LEVER v halid in L R2BHEDE 5 o N R wvirscr Shonnv s s i 1
STIRBUPEAEVET it i o R ron i siemoin s v b e bratie s e i e M | G i 1
WASHER - 5/8 inch (16 mm) special ....icvivimiiinniminerbmmibaeeisoasas 1
PIN = roil;: 516 % 1=T2HREN 4 sonisvommih ot i e b s o o s e o a s 2
HOUSING = hand:brakelever .o oG i amuh e o s ol dietiu oo Aontoms s 1
BOLT M8 X B0 MM e ki cin iz hiies s ok v SN Ui S e e e 3
WASHEER = loCk- BemI et 5 v v Bt o it A e ek s 3
A= hanidiiever- 20l L i e e R R e o e T 1
SERINGH= DAWI S i v Fodi ol i s i T bt b e e e e B b e 1
LEVER = Cross Shatt oo oo f il e Da b i v boiosbilees ora oo st Wiverar Soaiis 1
PIN=8/8 3 2=1/4 N NER o S ol ool e e e s e e e o 2
PIN=shattliover. .. .-t oo f il neua e Gk ke s ol G e e 2
SERING =Bl o s e e s e et o e 2
28] BB o] -1 L R e R T A s o G O eien Sl e e i
NUT:~adjusting:8/BinehbING Cef it el S e 2
INERTE= S8 i neh: TN G s s e R e bSO o S s i 2
L A = Bk S (o o e e I e o el e G 2
PIN'STCAMTIBVET oo ombvimseimaie stoivesians e g e e 2
CAMSHAET —bBrake, right-Band: =i i uensses s oo < et 1
GAMSEAET =-Brake MIetERants oot sl s i o it o 1
O-RING ~1=1/4 inch (BLmMM) D . vuvsivsieinis s s s v e el e 2
SE AL i i e e e i TR A s e T Tl A S L s 2
BUSHING: = axle BUSITGL i\t e T st i RSk e s o 4
PNl 8neheUINGS o e s e e o oG e e et i, B Jee i 2
WASHER < IOCKEIBINCE o I e e e N ey s 2
NUT = 8/8 INCHIUNG: . ot i ki o s s oot s b v e 2

Issued April, 1984

Printed in England



7-220




Ref. Part No.
1 K 954714
2 K 954715
3 K 621406
4 K 204285
5 XK 15264
6 K 820442
7 K 964542
8 K 920446
9 K 11933
10 K 624930
11 K 954710
12 K 19497
13 K 34454
14 K 921829
15 K 928589
16 K 609425
17 K 19482
18 K 607002
Pub 8-2201

1394 TRACTOR 7-221

BRAKE SHOES AND DRUMS
TRACTORS WITHOUT CAB

Description " Required

CAMSHAET = brake el enana . o o e cresiorios osoin aais on e n en e b once 1
‘CAMSHAFT - brake, right-hand ............iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiineennnannat. 1
BLSHING = axXie NOUSING . it i e fe s comsiesiin b sisn s oo s vialisns tave oo e e h s s 4
SEAL - ditt i TtTa vl AR S s e e e e e 2
CG=RING = =4 inch{STMMYID St sl s b v o s e s 2
SHOE ASSEMBLY = brakerwith!lining: Lhhewsnemeim s e viianie i vs 4
LINING - brake (4) and rivets . ....oiuvriiviiininierienniiereeannnsnnansns, 1
PIN = sSpHRg-antchort s i i i i s i e i A e o eyt 8
PN O S B0 S B S e e T e T 16
SPRING = brake shoes L {185 oo van Bt e b At o v vmn o wimsimss 4
AN e T R e Sl B e R e I T, N e e 2
WASHER <57/8 IHCHu( @2 MM e vs £l ovie ot s il st setomici ot e e 2
RING - snap, 7/8 inch (22 mm) external ........coiiiiiiiiiiiiiinineaneesnnns 2
B o | (e e g e 2
EEVER - brake camsShaft (e oo it i v s s v o s stes s e alias ok 2
PIN-=10¢k 378 neh BING T s it s i o it e e s 2
WASHER ok 8 B AR e, L s e 2

NUT e 3B R EIN G e e e T i T et T 2

Issued April, 1984 Printed in England






S

Ref, Part No.
1 K 307854
2 K 307855
3 K 655525
4 K 948974
5 K 600500
6 K 626700
7 K 303546
8 K 690706
9 K 303164
10 K 303540
11 K 622212
12 K 616981
13 K 6253830
14 K 625040
15 K 950544
16 K 964572
17 K 602844
18 K 19481
19 K 607044
20 K 302099
21 K 203032
22 K 656903
23 K 301441
24 K 301443
25 K 652474
26 K 651847
27 K 851777
28 K 301270
29 K 301269
30 K 625008
31 K 301280
32 K 626686
33 K 652100
35 K 308225
36 K 308226
37 K 625024
38 K 650641
39 K 651848
Pub 8-2201

1394 TRACTOR 7-223

BRAKE PEDALS AND MASTER CYLINDERS

TRACTORS WITH CAB

Description Required
PEDAL - brakelefl-Nand ..o isiimvnsiivn s 55 it hts be a b aaies s i s siisns 1
PEDAL - brake, fight-hang i a5 s e cniomis i s o s o lvis e etes n e s 1
21U A R oo [ Sy TS oy A B i Sttt S 2
EOGK=pedalsais e bl feolms e trtel seal e b 1 e e 1
BOET2spegiale taniaen b S0 n e S ey PR e N R X 1
WASHER = TOGK. < oucimioae:seronarssaisisi s b s oo 1o s st iasae oot 85 T acs e i ss s e 1
o ) e o LT e e eI e tet o s I SR U e 1
PIN = Groove; 8 XoSOUMIMY <o siaais s sreilsts e i i mie biven oo wisid i ieiaio s s 1
BRACKET = padal <o cusussonmeiis sy s hls suls s s G s st e a s s ml s s 1
SPRING ~TEHIMN oo i os s s i s oo e v sdmadin stas v s o e d s s i 2
END=York 5/16 INchilUNG i i diie oot iy v it st ecs b st ateiaisiae 2
N = S BN NG i e e e T e sy Tes ol 2
BiNcsielevis) 5/16 00 -8/ B nen st X . et e e e s e s 2
CLIP -spring ........ i T, 2
MASTER CYLINDER - (Girhing 73067017) . ..cevuiernermaeenssorssessssssnes 2
KT =rseals, minerallol ....o.oaninmmionsmommns st fai s srataateass 1
BOLT - 5MABLLUING XE=T/B INCH: e iismioiinanin i s smioeslase s S 4
WASHER=IIOGk \SS/IBINCA. uiioioin b v s v ssie s s e sy 4
NUTE 506 aNchltING emL oo s or e e s s v ias s e v i aleie 4
BB imastereviingerinIet s s o e s et ey el 2
HOSE - reservoir 10 master CYHNAer . .....eueruererennernrnrnnensanseesssons 2
eI oe . . e e SR L L R o 2
BESERNVEIR SR i v o T avesisiu aioke L e e T e S A 1
CAR = fllar st S Ll B e RN it e e s e e 1
BOLT - ME X 12 M. Sriiinon aisiss inisms e siamatalos aebe st s s s iyisoaiibes 2
WASHER ~10CK, BIMMS T e e i daisie vomsnniains sosvnii thnm s anis sais ovaime 2
WASHER -6 mm ...... S eSS e ST e e ol b 2
TUBE - left-hand, master cylindertounion .......ccouvieiiniiiiinniannnnn.. 1
TUBE - right-hand, master cylindertounion ...........ccoiiiiiiieinannnnn.. 1
(@ L[| e o T ST e S R e M S o W, o Tl e 2
[INTONENA el R e v o AR e, |l e S ANl - Rt I I 2
WASHER ZB2IMIMT i siovicsia ssion il s, s s s o) Siae e e istals (s b R it i 2
L i o f ) R e 2
TUBE - union to balance valve, left-hand ..........ccciiiiiiiiiiiiniiinan, 1
TUBE - union to balance valve, right-hand ...........ccciiiiiiiiiiiriennns 1
GNP sbrake fuberesrs o LY ns et e e e e 2
(@ EEE Y Lot 2 R B RanT ) siees, - SR vt S S O Mo i ST, = S ) Y e 4
VA o = 2 W TaTed a2 s ] g e S, RN EE R R e e e e e 4

Issued April, 1984

Printed in England






1394 TRACTOR 7-225

BRAKE TUBES AND SLAVE CYLINDERS
TRACTORS WITH CAB

Ref. Part No. Description Required
1 K=#"95707 * VALVE - Brake-balaNCe i seve i aie diisasshn s s om s aian va e e s 1
2 K 650635 BOLT-MBX55mm .......o0vuns e e e T R e 2
B BN E 5 B4 N A S H ER = | O G K B T I et e vt e v e it et s o e e o e T e o et 2
4= MO 5 Or B SIWITTCH < StopllAMIPISK .. v i iy el e 5 Mmoo S 1
5 VK: 305852 ‘TUBE = balance valve 1o HIeXible ... .ouafc i cimms it sa s g d-s s i 2
6 1K 306808 . TUBE = HexiBle . ..o bl ho v i B s 800 e 08 o ies st v b i e 2
7T KT B52100 NUT = TOCKIIMTZ (v Thion e it v s in Sovos o s ot seva o1 s 1655800 550 55w o4 0, 0 2w s 2
B K 626866 WASHER = T2iMM ciinniniomsvos B i v i dabmmehe- s ke Sois 5 a st o i v shaarat 2
9K 303593 BRACKET - flexible tUbe . :ucisiasinir vaiss ovkics s s s o st a v viiieens varvie 1
10 K 650628 BOLT - MB X 20 MM i cesessemeantssne o i s o s g s e s e % s @ o is 1
11 651847 WASHER =lock 6MM Siuiivas e ol aivmme st o oo e o aas we it in, saika i 1
TSk 051010 S IBRHACKER=SUbe o0 o8 oo et e e e N e 1
18- K 602803 - (SEREW =3/B NG x/I/Binch S.2ie o - ... .o el A e 1
14 K 19482 WASHER=10Ck; S/ TRCHL (0 e s st et e e vt s b s d ok A T s s s 1
=16 K. 203294 TUBE - slave cylinder, left-hand = i.. .. iiinemimemmoims e o s sesias 1
16 K 203293 TUBE - slave cylinder; tight-hand <M .. mmeiies sosom ah s s e s sleasisn s 1
17 K 208416 CYLINDER - SlaVE ..o oot sl s s oniinia ok sty b v wsis v inress Iy begansTa ooy 2
18 K 302468 TUBE - airremoval, left-hand .......coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiirirrinrsrnsans 1
18 K 302470 TUBE - airremoval, right-hand .............ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiirnennnnnnnns 1
b e stoveg ol U TaTey (o Mt 2 S e, e e < R R e ST s D SO e 2
20/ K 651850 SWASHER=HECK, TERAMIITL . ..o o B reiett e tions ceseie sttt et i Bl B S 2
21 - K. 204337 BRAGKET = left=handtube ... . Sof o fanhiiuded o il v v v s e s i 1
21/:2K. 204332 BRAGKET = right=handiiube ... f. i oo ot co o vfnatina b an it s woa o 1
22 K. 302501 CADAPTOR =IMAZ . i s b v aliie oo o e e e M s o i o 2
23, K 9684584 "SCREW - gir TeMOVAL MT2L .. ciiiiiinsvov ot bt s et e S tees vt et 2
Pub 8-2201 Issued April, 1984 Printed in England



7-226




Ref. Part No.
1 K 203416
2 K 965723
3 K 964534
4 K 300228
5 K 300233
5] K 608413
7 K 19484
8 K 607004
9 K 602906
10 K 19482
11 K 602853
12 K 19481
13 K 607044,
14 K 308502
15 K 308503
16 K 607044
17 K 304489
18 K 625955
19 K 626682
20 K 11934
21 K 624946
22 K 948977
23 K 951528
24 K 607048
25 K 948879
26 K 609425
27 K 19482
28 K 607002
29 K 200171
30 K 200172
31 K 621406
32 K 204285
383 K 15264
34 K 920442
35 K 964542
36 K 624830
37 K 920446
38 K 11833
39 K 954710
40 K 19497
41 K 34454
42 K 921829
D
i‘;" ’!
o S
Pub 8-2201

1394 TRACTOR 41 1-227

SLAVE CYLINDERS AND BRAKE SHOES

TRACTORS WITH CAB

Description Required
CYLINDERS-SIAVE: i e vt sraisnsr stsmsissisbes sho @sss /0 oo st soa e eere wie/Sime o s 2
SEAL KIT = MINEraltili 8Rals .« wuu i vai suvi tiiss it s s o v i s s s 1
SEREW -~ 8ir remoVal s, s i s unase s ms st v et i e S 1
BRAGKET = |let-Hand GYIN@emSccon o iy st inic i bii s ausina vhieeie oot atls 1
BRACKET= right=Ranad ey lingen . Do, e o e daiinb s @b e b s o o5t 1
AN D) en B o) e e e e o] B A e O e e s s i o o e 4
WASHER =0cks /2 InehT i et sttt o s it e i e o 4
N e e I RN G e e e R B 4
BOLT - 3/8 UINCIX T=T/RANER wciioi v womsimsnseiosmiarsis i samsias s vt s s v s o0 2
WASHER = [0CK-3/BIMER: « i oharivnmi bt ator o massilssio oot s b s o 2
BOLET 518 UNC x 2-1/4-1nCh i voianasinsviorimessan v s sas v s e 4
WASHER ~lock, 5/16IACH: craitas san s sesos dian s vemveis sbn, oo o i s s sl 4
NEESSEBRmE R INIGE e s s T i S 4
SHIELD - left-hand brake cylinder .......covoiviiirinroossorsarsioesnnacanss 1
SHIELD - right-hand brake cylinder .........ooiiiiiiirninniarneinnninnanans 1
N = S A G e N s e N 4
SR ACERIEISIIBIA: [ e s e les s on st s o s (e st s s e e o e e 4
PIN: = Clevis 5/16i% 1=13/I6INGCH o s i vi s mic i st amie et e s et e i s 2
WASHER -5/16 TnCh (BIMIMI): woives o sitniin bnrban Sivns e s omse b st iaate e ona 2
PIN= split; 1716% W2 INCH thn v is s o e e e e s e e s s e S e 2
SERING t Cam IEVEETEIUI . uiis sidaiimah i i s i s sl S o it s e 2
EEVERSEICAM « .o e eiile e s o o sea e e e e o e e oo s ot S 2
BOSE=gdijdsting, 5/8anchUNG .. . s b i s e e e 2
NUEES/BHRCHAUNGE . . it s i e dier el O Saeie e 2
&y NV EC 1o U1 (-] R o e B e L L e e 2
PIN = 8/BANCHIUING v o invin s s ammio o oo simmim s siness s aos sk iosan ol 2
WASHER =10EK BIBIRERT S oo winiinn it ssiimmisis s i iamies atsiors s aisis 2
NUT = 3/8inch UINBL s i i e i S e Bl s et s tere e e e 2
CAMSHAFT -brake, left-Randicr.. . 5.i - ceiinin: donshaniiinnnes s s shnhiiean 1
CAMSHAFT - brake, right-hand ............. i i, 1
BUSHING = axie hobsipgies. . ... o imiimsncn s 0 Lo e s, e e 4
SEBRLL TR o s s o e e O L5 e e o e R R 2
O-RING - 1-1/4 inch (32 mm) external diameter ........coviiiiinurnvinnennnn 2
SHOE - brake! (Withh Hning) i o oes i sis oo la alems s laataliasss imie fon oo stdo e e 4
LINING KIT - brake (4)withrivets .......civiiimiiiiniiiiiiiiieiiineeiiina, 1
SPRING ~'brake ShOES 7ot in i cois ainios sioaleis s i lain i G syt e s s s 4
PIN:= SPHNG GRCHOES Goi i s i s s ens o o St T o syt e 8
BIN:=cotter; /B }BIBINCR 25 coisiinin sasissinia. s St ol o al et es: 16
21 [N o1V p ol o] (RO foerr G PPRPRRES Seses i R P SR & = ot R eR 2
WASHERG TZIBADCH: i it v meais et s e, = AR i 4
RING = snap, 7/8 inch (22:mm) external .. ... ccocrevadi®hi 0o vonioonsinsiongs 2
DRUIM mDrake . v o s s i e o o ahats b oo s s o 2o oo e ooy e T oA 2

Issued April, 1984

Printed in England



7-228




1394 TRACTOR 7-229
HAND BRAKE LINKAGE
TRACTORS WITH CAB

Ref. Part No. Description Required
1 REE" LEVER - hand (S8 Page T-23T) .c:iuvivsvinvinin e i it vaniss s v 1
2 K 949504 CABLE - inner and outer, right-hand .............coiiiiiiiiiiiinrnnnnnnens. 1
3 K 949505 CABLE-innerand outerleft-hand ..........ciiiiiiiiiiiiiininiirrnnnrennnns 1
4 K 9495083 WASHER - spherical, 5/16 INCh . ..oviirriirrit it oisinnsnernnesnnnnss 2
G 8l 617285 FNUT /56 TNChllINE, SPeCIall . .ol in b s b it staserarn e b s o e 2
6 ke 622807 % NUT = loek, 56NN TN . T e daieimismiesiom s b s 2
7 K 304428 BRACKET - left-hand cable anchor ........oiinniiniiiiiiiiriinrrnnnrrnnnn 1
8 K 304430 BRACKET - right-hand cable anchor .........coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinienrenenn. 1
g K ~603308- "BOLT =6/8° LINCG X 1=3/4 INCR . o0 il v cuiBn v sl Shomee s s e s e wh et 2
16 SRAREE07B06TENEFTR= SYBANCIBUING oo BB L o vt innnei o il s i et ey el s A e s 2
i 7 19485 WASHER -OCK; 5/8 INCH: "2l iinisansiin saiovs i hdilon sk oo van s dus saiai 2
12 'K 949523 « FORK ENDB=bDrake-eablesv s cn. iuis iinmias iveiini s o asiio s on ss sinm smeies 2
1B 8K 6252590 SPRIN G S Cab PRI . . or s s lers e e mievali ace ks st s Sl e e 2
14 K 626911 “WASHER = TH/32 INChA(OUMIII)E . 0 . i ornineirmoni ain s s srer ot omis e ace i ni o e e e 2
15 - K 949552 SPING o roovVedr S MG TI=N/AANERNGTE . e oo i s st oSt s v iass o s tars 2
16 1K 626682 WASHER SE/GTICN (B TIIM). .0 ceinmimeeine simsis isnissm s o smm i saiiasm 4
17 K 621482 RING - retaining, 5/16 inch (Bmm)external .........c.cvvuiiviineninninnnenn. 4
18 K 04RO R P EN E R S EMAR - th s i ot e AT S e R e S ST e e L 2
Pub 8-2201 Issued April, 1984 Printed in England

LR P R



7-230




M

1394 TRACTOR 7-231

HAND BRAKE LEVER
TRACTORS WITH CAB

Ref. Part No. Description Required
1 I 2955648 SLENVER = ands i nnen diii s s e e e e e e e 1
2. K 600526 BOLET = /B UNC X TI=T/BINCN rviinsriina v s onms s sns s famae st s 1
SR ER2TOE 2N ISPACER v e s e s e e 1
4 . K 19482 “WASHER 106K S/BiNCR: i i i e i i eain oo v ai e o ot e s bn sl i 1
e N e B0 B N e B R e e LR e C e e L e i s T s e 1
6~ K 955244 BRACKET = hand 1eVar SUPPOI ... . st st inn s s aossiris b e i e sin’s d
TG S o Lo 0 [ ] By B =S A T T el e S e e S P SR T SIS R e 1
87 K 949507 SEAL SRBBOT s S e i e S e e A e R A S AT e 2
9 K 6502845 BOLT =56 UNE XM INCH cuuiiiivimvmnv svmn sivaiioinie o in it smdscs s 2
10 K F948 1 - WASHERC JOCK SAIBITNEH" Coiiinn s o e e i S et s 2
KT S30748 T S RATEHET ia it voii s s vs e s i s ol e e s Sl 2
12 K 600369 BOLT -5/16 UNC x 1-3/4inch, special ................ e e e 2
180 K 627709 SSPAGER ~ 1=3/BANCh (BDIMIM ti i s s st isioie et el oTae o v o s oy o s iaacanains 1
e R 6270107 “SEACER=3/4 InCh (T9IMMY o e bt e s s e os i oa a1 o e e e 1
1 K 19481 . WASHER = |0Ck, 5/16 INCR v ot N 2
16 K B M4 NN = 5 B R RN s el i o i e e et S G R o T 2
e s TR L R e A e e e S e 1
18 K~ 628824 -~ PIN-=5pring; 1/4 X T/BINCH o fivmire it i st s il sl senis s e 1
19 =K 8500335 SREE = pllli skt e e e e A e e T S 1
200 K- 949498 "PIN -~ grooved 3/16X 1/20MCH s cvi i imuiahiit tanaies o e o s i e e e 1
A K E6200T2 GRS PHRGE oo i o e e e A e L e 1
2R ICSEES000 S S PRIN G S e s e PR RN T L e ]
23 K- 6263100 WASHER =3/ 16/MCh (BIMIM) - 0t e sivieitrie vt s e e Tt e e du ST 1
24 K. 617080 NUT <N =IBUNE . .. oo s o e e s e e e T T Vet s RN 2
25 - - 617297 SEEEVE —adjusting, No. TOLINF .. couiiie coivmmimie i oo baas i bt 1
260 K 950033 BEB = pull . cauan T s S R b e 1
277007 1948498 . PIN'= 3716 % V/20NCH 5 cinvvin i vainseinsvaie s i b st st oo 8 S RN 1
28 K - 950026 LEVER -TBIEASE: . iiiivviloresvnsvisssiovsses o sissmsiaieiin e e 1
29° K= =823173: PIN = 3/6 X8 IRCH o i il e e e e Rl 1
30 K _048501 | BAR = DEIANGE i et il v aie aals e e L i S 1
ShEel eente e oD moes V@ 8] €20 U] o oo | o = ot o Aeur SUIG e SIRREIR L S R e 1
32° K 602739 BOLT - 1/4 UNG X T=1/B iNCH ..cn s ioisine oaiissimimis s st s e as 2
33 K 19480 WASHER - lock, 1/4inch ........... it s e e R e e 2
34 K. 607043 ‘NUT=3/4 inchilUNE h v e s s i e b e e e S 2
-35 K 949504 CABLE - inner and outer, right-hand .........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiirinnnivennnnns o
36 K 948505 CABLE - innerand outer left-hand ........c.cooiiiiiinviiinininneniinnnannnnns 1
37 K 949503 WASHER - spherical, 5/T8 INCH vt ot ios i nns iiis i aiavion i sen sl s
I8 IC =BT 285 = (NUIT =5 6iineh INE S SPRCIAl . oo s e o i s e i o AR e 2
SUIENICENE22807 NI loek 5 16 ineh BN B e il e SN 2
Pub 8-2201 Issued April, 1984 Printed in England




Tl

,_::;' MY a#ﬂ}mﬁm

& ‘fuﬂt“'ﬁ i
= e e ek PR R e M e e e s Rl B
i e i it et s e s e i e TR PR R ~ T IO
e T e = LA r e oy ARZARS ‘rﬁ{‘&s—v 5
e R M B o A, o ot .. riont B ook - AIHTAW Saser A
e e b o AT R = TLO - RN ED

e ML
-

e - I e

T s : fio &
.- SRR U e S 0 - - : 8
g s £
< ; : : £
B T i ot L it 5 e s b i S SIS IOHE BNSE N O] BT ¢

=

L - BE5ARS
e i Aogi - BSEMEAW
i S WL Aonl-31E - TUW BOS08
| JWAS MY
o3 - WG S00EeS
il - 008 BESES
ME bevaoip - WIS 208aE

, {reme Q',‘": ik B

R ]
- e

ay

Sl

- 4

vy

ST S e ﬁﬁﬂﬂiﬁﬁ m&’i‘ S5

A

]

A

b0

P

%

A

b

)‘

>

Fa

=

e 1 5 mu@:.gin'*‘“ fm’{’% 7
3 ¥ oH @%t"ﬁ - 3VIRE Teis
_ 5
N

b |

A

=

B

B

%

-

X

=

A

o

P

i < QOR. SED09R
4 ME XS Y BgE
S dasier - ASVAS 550020
... dsoi B % 36~ 49 BYRESH
oo vr - DTG E&G '?GEEL\-Q

s
™
i

R rhm.-} F=f
SN el ..,.,-,_-'; 'i‘-'“'“ & _
.,n;-..-... ..--s..uu-..- uMU m; AN VSR
- bmﬂd% Sehic bna Y8t - :Hﬂ,k"’ aam

WI IS0 ohd 3 ﬂ{.ﬂ = 188D mﬁ'}
o Aeni T8 acimedne - ASH2AW  E0S8ME
., ssqe Wilsoni 358 - TUW &85
Aol - TUH - 5565

#

M
.

RARBER

g
4

e WA SERESTAD

= ?._%_ T

?G’..:S-?% ol




